Category/Placing

Agricultural Sciences

Beef

Citizenship & Civic Education

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd

Consumer Education

Entomology

Fashion & Interior Design

1st

1st

1st
2nd

Food & Nutrition

Goat

Horse

Leadership

1st

2nd
3rd
DQ

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Senior

Matthew Self

Reed Thorn
Wesley Wages
Riley Jenkins
Sarah Beth Brittain
Meredith Corley

Shyanne McClendon

Chase Gilbert

Madisyn Foster
Ryann Murphy

Emily Damian

Alan De Gorostiza

Brandelyn Cochran
Amy Odin

Peyton Clifton
Holden Boulware
Kierney Wallis
Ashley Golay

Carolyne Savage
Trinity Meadows
Grant Ashby
Hannah Pace

Ahneka Tullos
Peyton Mathis

Timothy Poorman
Skylar Stafford

County

Nacogdoches

Smith
Shelby
Angelina
Rusk
Panola
Harrison
Polk

Cherokee
Upshur

Tyler

Wood

Rusk
Gregg

Rusk
Angelina
Wood
Smith

Henderson
Houston
Angelina
Rusk

Wood
Angelina

Upshur
Gregg



3rd
4th
5th
Natural Resources
1st
2nd
DQ
Photography
1st
2nd
3rd
DQ
Poultry
1st
2nd
3rd
DQ
Rabbit
1st
2nd
Sheep
1st
2nd
DQ
Shooting Sports
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
STEM
1st
2nd
3rd
Swine
DQ

Theatre & Performance Arts

1st

Andrew Childress
Callie Dorsett
Kylie Ridings

Brinnton Jenkins
Katelyn Anderson
Emmy Howard

Blayre Brent
Victoria Rodriguez
Matthew Davis
Kaleb Humble

Makayla Dowling
Charles Arnold
Winter Curry
Gracie Conrad

Kara Wofford
Chloe Murray

Riley Beaver
Dalton Morton
Channing Larrew

Lance Holloway
Johnna Edwards
Preston Jelinek

Brinley Gott

William Jones
Christian Dorsey
William Cain

Adron Capps

Hannah Parrott

Henderson
Nacogdoches
Angelina

Harrison
Nacogdoches
Angelina

Angelina
Rusk
Nacogdoches
Jasper

Cherokee
Anglina
Rusk
Anderson

Cherokee
Angelina

Houston
Angelina
Smith

Shelby
Henderson
Angelina
Harrison

Smith
Angelina
Nacogdoches

Angelina

Rusk



2nd Elizabeth Dorsey Angelina



	Senior

